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2021.04.15 [BOBEEIE B0 2,400,000 2,400,000
2021.04.16 [ B AR HE- AT a0 28 / 1,259| 2,398,741
2021.04.16 |[#511EA 7424 —E REXPO | BN 7K - B H 2,320 2,396,421
2021.04.16 |[EEHHER - FFRA R 2 WA &% HEE52021.4~2022.3 8,552 2,387,869} .
2021.04.16 [EBLICASTOMEEOHBEL (7K -4 T T35 - 11 BETH) 17,500] 2,370,369 .
2021.04.16 |ER)Y Exo8v A TITHME 2021, 4~2022.3 24,750 2,345,619
2021.4.16 |/ HEHERS D fille 2021.4~2022.3 60,000 2,285,619
2021.04.16 | A T BE3EY 1 2021.4~2022.3 22,152 2,263,467
2021.04.16 |Z5E B RN E~DOBAMET A= 25,000 2,238,467
2021.04.21 | BT8R4 73 WK -&F - ik -0 e 2,500 2,235,967
2021.04.26 | ZEEAR T HUR-SV DIRE AL | TEK 3,130| 2,232,837
2021.04.26 | M-SR ) 5582021.4~2022.3 3,992 2,228,845
2021,04.26 |#50MHITHHSHENHES zoomBiE BINHIK 6,000 2,222,845
2021.04.26 |#50MHATATMARATHES zoomBift ZINEM 6,000f 2,216,845
2021.04.26 | BERITES —ERDA Y — L7 1l BEE 3,330| 2,213,515
2021.04.27 [THEH#H 4A% 3,300 2,210,215
2021.04.30 | FEHEIAEDRUEETTORZ & T 1,100 2,209,115
2021.05.06 |15 $RZNBH B4R FH0sH 160{ 2,208,955




2021.05.07 | LERISH 4 K- & F-BK -40- B E 2,500( 2,206,455
2021.05.19 |7 >4 —NRMKELR - BIZ FIES 4%« 10,0008 750,343] 1,456,112
2021.05.19 [NV REMFYE S HERE T 26,730 1,429,382
2021.05.21 | EFNIE=E 4H S 9,230 1,420,152
2021.05.24 | 7 r— MEFE ~a - D A} 750( 1,419,402
2021.05.25 |1 2RI E R Y2 —Ia EXPO HIMisK - B H 2,320 1,417,082
2021,05.26 |f# 22 bR BIGE F 40kt 10| 1,417,072
2021.05.26 |"BEREIS &7 4H4 12,173X0.7 8,521| 1,408,551
2021.05.27 | T¥ERAH A% 3,300] 1,405,251
2021.05.31 [EFFE K 4A% 9,533X0.7 6,673| 1,398,578
2021.05.31 |BEFHC M1 4R 4 7,348X0.7 5,143| 1,393,435
2021.05.31 [ WK 474 11,517X0.7 8,061| 1,385,374
2021.06.01 |7 > —ME#1452021.4.1~2021.5.31 63,218] 1,322,156]
2021.06.01 |74 —MERE ~I & —DFHE A 690| 1,321,466
2021.06.04 {5 LHH 64 /IEK-&F - BiK-#- FEH 2,500 1,318,966
2021.06.07 [6 A BT -MBER S S85% 1,280| 1,317,686
2021.06.10 |(FHISE EORIBAEN 59,412} 1,258,274
2021.06.10 |FEFHA BEM 48454 4,966%0.7 3,476 1,254,798
2021.06.11 |7 & — MEME ~a " — D RE 690 1,254,108
2021.06.22 {37 R )2021.4~2022.3 &F 8,640| 1,245,468
2021.06.22 |l REEHTI 1 #1285 2021.4~2022.3 15,830| 1,229,638




2021.06.22 |FEREMC % 5H S 9,203 1,220,435
2021.06.28 |THH#H 6A% 3,300 1,217,135
2021.06.29 |TFIERAME JRAR-25{Y 2021.4~2022.3 8,100 1,209,035
2021.06.29 |[74r—MENE OIS @1,000X93h 93,550 1,115,485
2021.06.30 |EFE AmRSH S 11,452X0. 7 8,016 1,107,469] ~
2021.06.30 [FEEEIN WK B5H4 9,553X0.7 6,687 1,100,782
2021.06.30 | B &F B5A% 10,269X0.7 7,188 1,093,594
2021.07.06 | 72— MEMFE ~a " — 05k 690 1,092,904
2021.07.06 [P LB 7R% EAK-&T- B0 %W 2,500| 1,090,404
2021.07.08 [tL=%r# 2021, 4~2021. 6 4,170| 1,086,234
2021.07.12 |BEE{C BEH 5HZr 4,851X0.7 3,395| 1,082,839
2021.07. 13 [(A)HOCRE BRI A 40,735| 1,042,104
2021.07.20 |EEREE{ 352 6 A% 9,230| 1,032,874
2021.07.27 |55 6 3[E] B B AR zoomB 4 F- - 12,660 1,020,214] -
2021.07.27 |HTBHESHE no33l 108,500%) 461,241| 558,973
2021.07.28 |BEE &1 6H4 10,217X0.7 7,151 551,822
2021.07.28 {THERW 7A % 3,300 548,522
2021.07.30 |7 or—M&Msr 2021.6.1~6.30 48,837| 499,685
2021.08.02 |EHFEMY &K 684 11,446X0.7 8,012 491,673
2021.08.02 [ EEEML WK 644 9,626X0.7 6,738 484,935
2021.08.02 [BFEN W1 6A %4 7,367X0. 7 5,156 479,779




2021.08.03 |V rd—A07 TR 4,246] 475,533
2021.08.03 |frrz-ae— AR 8,827 466,706
2021.08.03 |7 —MERFEORE ©1,000x89.5h FIHBEI550 90,050 376,656
2021.08.10 |RIHHT 8RALr K. &7, BiR, M, fi@ 2,500 374,156
2021.08.11 |{RE74r—k #h#tsr 2021. 7. 1~17.31 4,851 369,305
2021.08.25 |[#EamR 7y £= 9,231 360,074
2021.08.26 [BEasft 7TAZy &7 10,891%0.7 7,623 352,451
2021.08.26 |7 —M#AN 3,165 FHAFHE 330 3,495 348,956
2021.08.27 |'TIERE 8AL 3,300 345,656
2021.08.30 |9A S e TBORRS SR AR 1,710 343,946
2021,08.31 | B IR 7HAS 11,451X0.7 8,015 335,931
2021.08.31 |BasfR W 7H4r 7,490%0.7 5,247 330,684
2021.08.31 @358 fifK 7HZ4r 9,719%0.7 6,803 323,881
2021.08.31 |E35L KB 6A4r 4,885X0.7 3,419 320,462
2021.09.01 [#LAaghft  2021.4~2021.9 3,300 317,162
2021.09.06 |mTHB 98 2y WK, T, &R, M., B 2,500 314,662
2021.09.21 |THE7 & —ME#R532021.8.1~2021.8.31 1,485 313,177
2021.09.22 | AL 2= 8AH 9,196 303,981
2021.09.24 [#E=FAXA 748 2,070 301,911
2021.09.27 | £&F 8H4r 10,475X0.7 7,332) 294,579
2021.09.28 [T EH#HR 9AH 3,300 291,279




2021.09.30 |®EFEIC ¥H/K 8H 4 9,786X0.7 6,850] 284,429
2021.09.30 |FEEHR ™R 8H 4 12,548X0.7 8,783 275,646
2021.09.30 | B ¥ 8A % 7,431X0.7 5,201 270,445
2091.10.07 EI%H%EJ 104 HAK &1 BK ¥ 5 2500  267.945
2021.10.15 |BoESTE BV T 2Hi45 2,400,000 2,667,945
2021.10.16 [FBEREIC BEH 8A % 5,435X0.7 3,804 2,664,141
2021.10.20 | () JRAEAE  FVARYFIEAR 87,641 2,576,500
2021.10.23 | BN %= 9AL 9,204 2,567,296
2021.10.25 | (BR) ¥ U HiX |F2208 43,780 2,523,516
2021.10.26 (EFEC &+ 9A4r 10,176X0.7 7,123] 2,516,393
2021.10.28 | T3 H# 10A % 3,300} 2,513,093
2021.11.01 |G & 9A 4 12,551X0.7 8,785} 2,504,308
2021.11.01 |BBRE(C THK 9A 4 9,686X0.7 6,780] 2,497,528
2021.11.01 |BEEI M0 9H 4 7,448X0.7 5,213 2,492,315
2021.11.02 [#ERH U5 — 33,999| 2,458,316
2021.11.09 R B RFTA L FA 23— B K 4,652} 2,453,664
2021.11.09 EIW;J WAz A &F w0 K 2,500] 2,451,164
2021.11.10 |BREFC BEm 9A 4> 4,758X0.7 3,330 2,447,834
2021.11.19 | EREIC A 10A% 9,231| 2,438,603
2021.11.20 |12 A M- HERRRES SHE R 850| 2,437,753
2021.11.22 | EHER TROMETEEEHE A 1,800 2,435,953




2021.11.29 [FTBL 7 > — &MY 2021.9.1~9H 30H 594{ 2,435,359
2021.11.30 | EFEA BEH 10A 4 7,112X0.7 4,978| 2,430,381
2021.11.26 | B &7 10H4 10,402X0.7 7,281| 2,423,100
2021.11.29 |THEE#H 1105 3,300 2,419,800
2021.11.30 [BFEX HK 10845 10,029X0.7 7,020| 2,412,780
2021.11.30 |BFEY WK 10H 4 12,578 X0.7 8,804 2,403,976
2021.11.30 [EFHX #1 10A 4 7,616 X0.7 5,331| 2,398,645
2021.12.01 [FZT Iy N L 00 &R BEE 140,515| 2,258,130
2021.12.09 |2t —HgY— BT 4 ~108 % 54,164| 2,203,966
2021.12.10 @Iﬁ&ﬁ 1284y K &+ MK W % 2.500| 2,201,466
2021.12,16 [NV RREFE BB &1 11,330} 2,190,136
2021.12.22 | a2 11A% 9,178 2,180,958
2021.12.24 | THEHM 12”5 3,300 2,177,658
2021.12.25 [[{RTFIHHIFEIL 2021.4~2022.3 8,400{ 2,169,258
2021.12.26 |EBFEC &+ 11H4r 10,103X0.7 7,072] 2,162,186
2021.12.27 | T#& 8731 12021.7~2021 .12 A 45 8,301 2,153,846
2022.01.04 |BFHE BK 1184 12,555X0.7 8,788} 2,145,058
2022.01.04 |BREY WK 11A% 9,709X0.7 6,796 2,138,262
2022.01.04 [EFHA #1 11545 7,339X0.7 5,137 2,133,125
2022.01.04 [FEREIC BEHA  5,583X0.7 3,908] 2,129,217
2022.01.13 |FLHE 1HZ WK &7 @ik B KR 2,500| 2,126,717




2022.01.12 { R 7 o —M&#I4572021.10.1~11.30 297 2,126,420
2022.01.12 | T Vo —ME#MS 2021.12.1~12.31 198 2,126,222
2022.01.21 [EREC = 123 % 9,231 2,116,991
2022.01.26 | BFEIC &7 12A%4 10,202X0.7 7,141| 2,109,850
2022.01.27 | FERE T—TH XF4v7Hl 630 2,109,220
2022.01.27 | =—=—2X 104,500# HRFE550 713,240| 1,395,980
2022.01.31 | TFEHHR 1A% 3,300] 1,392,680
2022.01.31 [ BFEMAR &K 124 12,551X0.7 8,785| 1,383,895
2022.0L.31 [BEEL W0 12A 4y 7,322X0.7 5,125 1,378,770
2022.01.31 |HFEN Bk 1284 9,690X0.7 6,783] 1,371,987
2022.02.04 | LR 284 K €F &K W KHE 2,500 1,369,487
2022.02.22 |BEER %= 1A% 9,177 1,360,310
2022.02.26 |BFEN &+ LHZ 10,153X0.7 7,107| 1,353,203
2022.02.27 {7V B —DAL 7 H— NP ¥EER 3,960| 1,349,243
2022.02.27 |EEA THINOER] BKH 9,990| 1,339,253
2022.02.28 | TXERH 27 % 3,300} 1,335,953
2022.02.28 [EBEER &R 144 12,552X0.7 8,786| 1,327,167
2022.02.28 | BFEL WK 1A 9,572X0.7 6,700} 1,320,467
2022.02.28 [EFGIN M 1H4 10,983X0.7 7,688 1,312,779
2022.02.28 | BEEIC M 1 A4 7,268X0.7 5,087| 1,307,692
2022.03.06 | 7L Aa5Ef 2021.10~2022.3 3,300 1,304,392




2022.03.07 | IT#RE 3R WA &7 HIE 0 W 2,500 1,301,892
2022.03.10 | T2\ DR IFER 2021.4~2022.3 #RT:262 15,382 1,286,510
2022.03.15 | (BR) Ao b— AT ewri—{%; 31,130 1,255,380
2022.03.15 | (BR) orb— AV TR —{§ 70,401| 1,184,979
2022.03.15 | (BR) ob— Ar 7 -wRH—1 45,045 1,139,934
2022.03.15 | (BR) orb— A 74% 25,575 1,114,359
2022.03.15 (AR ENRIAER 63,224/ 1,051,135
2022.03.24 | BFEAC #£E 2A% 9,211 1,041,924
2022.03.26 | EBFEC €1 2A% 10,148X0.7 7,103 1,034,821
2022.03.28 | H B £HE 1,039 1,033,782
2022.03.29 | R 7 o —Maffsr 2022.1,1~1.31 308| 1,033,474
2022.03.31 |EBEEL # 244 8,460X0.7 5,922 1,027,552
2022.03.31 [FEFHC BEHE 282 5,476X0.7 3,833| 1,023,719
2022.03.31 |BFE{C 75K 2A% 9,607X0.7 6,724| 1,016,995
2022,03.31 [BFES WK 2H4 12,547X0.7 8,782| 1,008,213
9022.03.31 %B—ﬁi%%zﬂ%m 2021.11 § ~2022.3 A 22.696| 985517
2022.03.31 [T R T v 4r—ME452022.2.1~3.31 308| 985,209
2022.03.31 |EEFEE K 3H%4 9,746X0.7 6,822 978,387
2022.03.31 | B &k 3A4 12,550X0.7 8,785 969,602
2022.03.31 |&EFEN & 3H4r 10,628X0.7 7,439 962,163
2022.03.31 |EaH{E #E= 9,255 952,908




2022.03.31 |EFEM Wi 3A 4 7,285X0.7 5,009 947,809
2022.03.31 |TEFHC BEH 3A45,838X0.7 4,086 943,723
2022,03.31 |"FHER®M 3SH 3,300 940,423
2022.03.31 [+ 1 2022.1~3 H 43 4,170 936,253

4,800,000| 3,863,747 936,253




